COLLIN COUNTY JUSTICE CENTER
CHANGE REQUEST #2-1
3/21/2011

Revised 3/3)/ 201l

DESCRIPTION CHANGE IN SCOPE: Reroute domestic wtaer piping at stair wells around behind and through adjacent
Mechanical Room in lieu of as indicated on drawings and as directed by Halff

Associates.
LABOR MAN TOTAL MATERIAL
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY HOURS LABOR COsT TOTAL COST
4" GROOVE LOC COPPER S0 ELL 44 3.94 173.36 $£81.26 3,575.44
4" GROQVE LOC COPPER COUPLING 96 0.24 23.04 $32.00 3.072.00
4" TYPE L HARD COPFPER FPIPE 100 f P':rl-) 0.36 31.68 $41.80 4,180.00
4" CLEVIS HANGER ASSEMBLY 24 =5 36 $11.40 273.60
264.08 11,111.04
INSULATION g! hrs, labor 5 2,500.00
DESCR!PTION
SUPERVISION 20% 53
SECOND SHIFT PRODLUICTIVITY \‘
FACTOR 201% 83 ¥ hv
LABOR MAN HOURS 264 z ¥ I \ = %;15{1‘5‘
370 (Fmen) (B /oy
HOURLY RATE 5 56.82 say 1 Day Contratk Exteasion
LABOR COST ) 21,007.04 'j
MATERIAL COST ] 11,111.04
SUB CONTRACT COST 3 2,500.00 ‘/
TOTAL NET COST 3 34.618.08 EIREVIEWED - NO ERCEPTIONS NG 22
LIREVIEWED WITH .’L.G; ED EXCEFTI uh
PROFIT 10% § 346181 M REJECTED - RESUSMIT
TOTAL SELL PRICE t § T R e
Checi .1; g ey for condae rrn"'a wits the deaign coroent of e
i givmn o1 1 Sorrgee
SUTEnE. 2 &4 mnfaned
& c; ng coTesiac Bt e ki g, o o1 inal 2Ens S Y0 3 e
/ fabrication pro chriLes of 55 = £ 0 20gn
ﬂ:h/ dination of tha wo THAS G it R
A the Contrector of Contracical raspar s5itiss 83 Gelined in the
iy drawinge ar spesifications,

HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.
ENGINEERS & SCIENTISTS



